[bookmark: _GoBack]Old Louisville Street Sweeping Schedule (Weather Permitting & Equipment)

Thursday, November 5

Area 5 Route 4   /   Area 6 Route 10

Friday, November 6

Area 5 Route 12   /   Area 6 Route 7

Monday, November 9

Area 6 Routes 1 & 2

Tuesday, November 10

Area 6 Routes 3 & 4

Wednesday, November 11

Area 6 Routes 5 & 6

Thursday, November 12

Area 6 Routes 9 & 11

Friday, November 13

Area 6 Routes 8 & 12




Highlands Street Sweeping Schedule (Weather Permitting & Equipment)

[bookmark: _Hlk55208132]Monday, November 16

Area 7 Route 1

Tuesday, November 17

Area 7 Routes 2 & 3 

Wednesday, November 18

Area 7 Routes 4 & 5

Thursday, November 19

Area 7 Routes 6 & 7

Friday, November 20

Area 7 Route 8

Monday, November 23

Area 7 Routes 9 & 10

Tuesday, November 24

Area 7 Routes 11 & 12






